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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ben Jaeger             M30-34        1/29        9:34        0:38       35:31        0:48       19:21     1:05:50
2     Alex Betances          M25-29        1/17        9:29        1:05       35:30        0:50       19:33     1:06:25
3     Corey Binnebose        M45-49        1/20        9:25        1:10       35:54        0:44       22:19     1:09:28
4     Curtis Bice            M35-39        1/20       10:49        0:55       35:51        0:46       22:02     1:10:20
5     Adam McClurg           M35-39        2/20       10:47        1:06       35:22        0:51       22:34     1:10:37
6     Andrew Porn            M30-34        2/29        9:22        1:18       37:37        0:47       21:58     1:11:00
7     Ben Scopp              M01-19        1/13       11:26        1:17       40:06        0:56       17:53     1:11:37
8     Adam Kierzek           M01-19        2/13       10:20        0:55       40:36        0:41       19:33     1:12:04
9     Tim Wacker             M35-39        3/20        9:40        1:02       37:05        0:56       23:28     1:12:09
10    Jonathan Scharrer      M30-34        3/29       11:36        1:58       37:47        0:55       21:06     1:13:20
11    Jody Lehnherr          M35-39        4/20       10:29        1:28       39:55        0:52       20:40     1:13:22
12    Daniel Bocock          M30-34        4/29       11:54        1:13       38:18        0:54       21:21     1:13:38
13    Spencer Rogers         M40-44        1/13       11:19        1:27       38:49        0:56       21:11     1:13:40
14    Drew Wieland           M30-34        5/29       11:01        1:41       37:36        0:52       22:54     1:14:03
15    Joe Camp               M40-44        2/13       11:17        1:08       35:29        1:07       25:38     1:14:37
16    Walter Meanwell        M55-59        1/14        9:29        1:31       37:25        1:03       26:01     1:15:27
17    Sami Al-Jassar         M35-39        5/20       10:52        1:05       40:26        0:59       22:29     1:15:48
18    Dan Klug               M35-39        6/20       10:09        1:19       38:31        1:19       24:40     1:15:57
19    Dylan Schroeder        M01-19        3/13       10:50        0:39       42:04        0:42       21:53     1:16:05
20    Gerrit Bruni           M20-24         1/9       12:24        1:28       42:10        1:13       19:35     1:16:48
21    Brian Seegert          M50-54        1/11       10:56        1:26       40:36        1:06       22:49     1:16:51
22    Tim Yorgey             M35-39        7/20       10:58        1:07       40:24        1:04       23:27     1:16:57
23    Joseph Patrick O'Grady M20-24         2/9       11:17        1:12       43:52        1:05       20:22     1:17:46
24    Zachary Liska          M35-39        8/20       12:10        1:12       38:53        1:13       24:27     1:17:53
25    Elizabeth Weadick      F01-19        1/12       10:53        0:39       42:50        0:45       22:53     1:17:58
26    Bryan Hermsen          M30-34        6/29       10:07        2:11       41:47        1:17       22:47     1:18:06
27    David Fieldhack        M55-59        2/14       12:18        1:28       41:05        0:51       22:32     1:18:12
28    Jonathan Setz          M30-34        7/29       11:47        1:41       43:20        0:40       21:01     1:18:28
29    Jeffrey Miklas         M30-34        8/29       13:05        1:42       40:21        1:02       22:30     1:18:38
30    Andy Murphy            M55-59        3/14       11:41        1:19       38:42        1:15       26:25     1:19:20
31    Bob Hedgcock           M50-54        2/11       13:02        1:27       40:23        1:11       23:30     1:19:32
32    Rick Fox               M55-59        4/14       11:36        2:23       40:55        1:28       23:36     1:19:55
33    MacKenzie Gabler       F30-34        1/16       11:46        1:24       41:54        0:42       24:18     1:20:01
34    Ashley George          F01-19        2/12        7:50        1:05       45:00        1:09       25:21     1:20:23
35    Bill Budzien           M60-64         1/6       11:26        2:43       40:57        0:44       24:42     1:20:30
36    Craig Niebler          M45-49        2/20       11:12        1:52       39:12        1:03       27:15     1:20:33
37    Jason Mortensen        M40-44        3/13       11:23        1:58       41:30        1:16       24:31     1:20:37
38    Jeff Schreiner         M35-39        9/20       14:17        1:35       40:54        1:05       23:38     1:21:27
39    Fred Hinchcliffe       M45-49        3/20       12:02        2:14       44:01        1:33       22:21     1:22:09
40    Jason Walker           M45-49        4/20       11:44        1:29       40:31        1:27       27:07     1:22:16
41    Christopher Gabler     M30-34        9/29       11:57        1:14       44:05        1:19       23:50     1:22:23
42    Nathan Schubel         M25-29        2/17       10:58        1:42       40:46        1:52       27:26     1:22:42
43    Dennis Doody           M45-49        5/20       12:55        1:54       41:14        1:49       25:07     1:22:57
44    Michael Malzahn        M40-44        4/13       12:00        0:49       45:42        1:23       23:19     1:23:10
45    Nicole Oschmann        F30-34        2/16       11:51        1:46       43:31        1:14       24:51     1:23:12
46    Scott Stauske          M55-59        5/14       11:48        1:27       42:49        1:17       25:58     1:23:17
47    John Henningfield      M50-54        3/11       10:52        1:45       41:08        1:06       28:29     1:23:17
48    Kelsea Kierstead       F25-29        1/26       11:58        2:20       43:13        1:28       24:20     1:23:18
49    Brady Basile           M01-19        4/13        7:49        1:47       43:52        0:44       29:09     1:23:19
50    Michael Maas           M25-29        3/17       13:33        1:48       41:47        0:55       25:23     1:23:25
51    Jeff Riederer          M30-34       10/29       11:55        1:09       44:10        0:42       25:47     1:23:41
52    Steve Jarecki          M30-34       11/29       13:09        1:42       41:51        1:10       25:58     1:23:48
53    Amanda Trieloff        F25-29        2/26       11:53        1:33       43:26        0:49       26:15     1:23:54
54    Scott Miller           M30-34       12/29       11:49        1:45       45:20        1:05       24:01     1:23:57
55    David Gilson           M55-59        6/14       13:38        1:24       42:18        1:49       25:03     1:24:10
56    Andrew Krzyzanowski    M30-34       13/29       12:28        2:24       44:09        0:37       24:36     1:24:12
57    Brandon Niemiec        M20-24         3/9        7:50        2:00       46:24        0:48       27:17     1:24:17
58    Courtney Fryatt        F35-39        1/15       11:45        1:31       42:20        1:08       27:37     1:24:19
59    Larry Johnson          M35-39       10/20        9:45        1:22       42:25        1:34       29:17     1:24:21
60    Max Poeske             M25-29        4/17       13:24        1:46       44:17        1:18       23:39     1:24:22
61    Maria Selig            F25-29        3/26       10:54        1:59       43:10        0:46       28:13     1:25:00
62    William Dzwierzynski   M55-59        7/14       14:21        2:44       42:02        1:17       24:44     1:25:07
63    Peter Arndt            M45-49        6/20       14:00        1:25       43:10        1:30       25:13     1:25:17
64    Michael Pienkos        M01-19        5/13       14:24        1:38       47:33        0:34       21:20     1:25:28
65    Mark Kroger            M35-39       11/20       11:38        1:42       43:28        1:16       27:43     1:25:45
66    Katie Stuhmer          F25-29        4/26       12:22        1:54       42:56        1:21       27:35     1:26:06
67    Todd Pienkos           M45-49        7/20       12:01        2:41       43:14        1:43       26:33     1:26:10
68    Georgia Schefelker     F01-19        3/12       11:28        1:52       44:40        0:52       27:19     1:26:10
69    Scott Vifquain         M45-49        8/20       12:18        2:30       41:41        2:03       27:56     1:26:26
70    Aidan Jacobsen         M01-19        6/13        9:10        1:28       44:22        0:59       30:51     1:26:49
71    Andy Bischoff          M35-39       12/20       13:24        3:55       41:25        2:45       25:36     1:27:03
72    John Pick-Jacobs       M30-34       14/29       14:19        2:32       40:50        1:43       27:42     1:27:05
73    Kristyn White          F40-44         1/6       10:32        2:05       45:49        0:52       27:52     1:27:08
74    Christian Cattan       M20-24         4/9       12:25        1:23       48:49        1:19       23:19     1:27:14
75    Joseph Niebler         M50-54        4/11       13:50        2:32       41:10        2:00       27:47     1:27:16
76    Emily Hedrick          F35-39        2/15       13:44        1:29       47:01        1:27       23:51     1:27:29
77    John Geers             M45-49        9/20       13:15        1:00       43:17        1:14       28:48     1:27:32
78    Aubre Miller           F20-24         1/9       12:14        2:47       47:41        1:28       23:25     1:27:33
79    Milena Gillstrom       F40-44         2/6       12:22        1:47       43:02        1:26       29:02     1:27:36
80    Hans Banholzer         M25-29        5/17       14:01        1:51       41:35        1:31       28:41     1:27:37
81    Kristen Layo           F20-24         2/9       12:52        2:53       47:59        0:51       23:23     1:27:56
82    Luke Nuzzo             M01-19        7/13       18:14        1:57       44:12        1:50       21:54     1:28:05
83    Joanne Borchert        F30-34        3/16       13:45        1:45       46:29        1:09       25:00     1:28:06
84    Michael Vigneau        M35-39       13/20       12:47        2:22       45:08        1:11       26:40     1:28:07
85    Owen Jacobsen          M01-19        8/13        9:38        2:06       45:40        0:52       30:14     1:28:27
86    Pablo A Guerrero       M35-39       14/20       13:23        2:03       44:39        1:15       27:09     1:28:27
87    Lynn Sedivy            F45-49        1/14       13:15        1:17       45:14        1:02       27:53     1:28:40
88    Victor Bande           M25-29        6/17       11:06        1:13       44:21        0:52       31:26     1:28:55
89    Gabriel Pienkos        M01-19        9/13       14:09        2:12       46:07        1:08       25:41     1:29:15
90    Kimberly Mather        F40-44         3/6       17:12        1:51       40:38        1:32       28:29     1:29:41
91    Emily Raychel          F30-34        4/16       12:24        1:47       44:49        1:38       29:09     1:29:44
92    Pete Pronold           M60-64         2/6       14:18        1:34       39:18        1:55       32:51     1:29:55
93    Elizabeth Meyers       F35-39        3/15       12:15        1:13       47:09        0:57       29:00     1:30:33
94    Carol Levendusky       F50-54         1/7       13:02        2:12       42:55        5:03       27:35     1:30:44
95    Jeremy Lois            M30-34       15/29       12:01        1:59       44:31        2:09       30:15     1:30:53
96    Rick Grochowske        M30-34       16/29       12:46        2:26       44:42        1:20       29:42     1:30:54
97    Tammy Zyduck           F50-54         2/7       14:49        2:31       48:53        1:10       23:37     1:30:58
98    Jessica Carlson        F35-39        4/15       11:46        2:41       46:17        1:22       28:54     1:30:58
99    Tony Pham              M25-29        7/17       12:36        1:56       51:53        1:35       23:04     1:31:02
100   Chris Meisner          M30-34       17/29       14:40        1:37       44:42        1:29       28:38     1:31:04
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101   Anna Jacobs            F30-34        5/16       14:29        2:29       47:31        1:16       25:22     1:31:06
102   Richard Shook          M30-34       18/29       15:00        4:22       43:40        2:32       25:36     1:31:08
103   Zdenek Cech            M40-44        5/13       17:09        2:39       41:25        1:51       28:21     1:31:23
104   Mike Lane              M30-34       19/29       17:24        1:33       44:02        1:34       27:00     1:31:30
105   Mardy Juhl             F35-39        5/15       13:28        2:27       41:58        1:08       32:35     1:31:35
106   Ulises Gomez           M40-44        6/13       13:33        1:33       46:47        1:12       28:42     1:31:45
107   Nicole Jaeck           F35-39        6/15       11:12        1:53       49:45        1:39       27:26     1:31:54
108   Paul Beres             M35-39       15/20       16:34        2:53       45:00        1:42       25:52     1:31:59
109   Karen Witkowski        F60-64         1/6       13:28        1:55       44:43        1:22       30:42     1:32:08
110   Dirk Brandt            M40-44        7/13       12:29        2:24       45:51        1:23       30:04     1:32:08
111   Dr Tom Schroepfer      M70-74         1/1       14:07        2:36       41:31        2:11       31:48     1:32:10
112   Mitchell Metcalf       M45-49       10/20       15:32        2:41       46:05        1:11       26:47     1:32:15
113   Karel Vokurka          M45-49       11/20       13:25        1:26       44:29        1:43       31:29     1:32:30
114   Christopher Fanning    M45-49       12/20       14:18        2:57       45:01        2:06       28:19     1:32:39
115   Rebecca Zimmer         F30-34        6/16       13:26        1:39       46:37        1:13       29:56     1:32:49
116   Libby Sutton           F35-39        7/15       12:20        1:54       47:19        2:14       29:08     1:32:53
117   Philip Voglewede       M45-49       13/20       15:23        2:21       47:16        1:16       26:50     1:33:06
118   Jacob Lodl             M25-29        8/17       15:42        2:51       42:47        1:00       30:51     1:33:08
119   Tara Carlson           F25-29        5/26       14:29        2:12       47:21        1:16       28:07     1:33:23
120   Kat Donovan            F20-24         3/9       15:10        1:43       44:39        1:06       30:47     1:33:23
121   Austin Schweda         M20-24         5/9       16:18        1:02       46:02        0:50       29:26     1:33:36
122   Jim Casper             M55-59        8/14       13:52        3:28       44:11        2:35       30:04     1:34:08
123   Nikki Jansen           F40-44         4/6       15:39        2:08       47:47        1:17       27:31     1:34:20
124   Julie Petak            F20-24         4/9       17:33        1:38       45:57        1:02       28:12     1:34:20
125   Ryan Migalla           M25-29        9/17       13:22        2:18       47:30        0:51       30:38     1:34:36
126   Bryce Remy             M20-24         6/9       12:25        2:36       54:50        1:15       23:33     1:34:37
127   Sam Bartow             M20-24         7/9       14:06        2:31       51:10        2:07       24:47     1:34:40
128   Todd Marshall          M50-54        5/11       14:18        3:02       45:17        1:30       30:39     1:34:44
129   William Copps          M01-19       10/13       13:57        3:08       53:16        1:25       23:17     1:35:01
130   Chris Clouthier        M30-34       20/29       16:32        2:18       44:26        1:42       30:11     1:35:07
131   Taylor Smith           M25-29       10/17       15:21        1:58       48:03        1:01       28:53     1:35:15
132   Jim Duffy              M50-54        6/11       12:01        3:54       44:34        1:41       33:18     1:35:26
133   Rob Hasse              M45-49       14/20       13:15        3:12       45:36        4:07       29:51     1:36:00
134   Rachel Prince          F25-29        6/26       13:00        2:24       49:41        2:24       28:50     1:36:18
135   Christian Niven        M35-39       16/20       10:18        3:00       52:00        1:41       29:25     1:36:23
136   Thierry Titone         M50-54        7/11       14:22        2:06       49:00        1:19       29:37     1:36:23
137   Ken Solis              M60-64         3/6       14:17        2:25       46:30        1:20       31:57     1:36:27
138   Evan N. Grubis         M01-19       11/13       10:24        1:19       50:23        2:19       32:12     1:36:36
139   Sheryl Krueger         F30-34        7/16       13:00        1:27       48:18        1:15       32:45     1:36:43
140   Margaret Koenigs       F55-59        1/10       12:17        3:07       47:00        2:41       31:46     1:36:50
141   Reegan Siegel          F01-19        4/12       12:23        1:38       47:26        1:49       33:48     1:37:02
142   Laura Culhane          F35-39        8/15       15:30        1:16       50:13        1:17       28:53     1:37:07
143   Chella Bhagyam         F25-29        7/26       10:03        2:14       52:13        1:24       31:36     1:37:29
144   Kevin Hogan            M35-39       17/20       13:14        2:40       43:25        2:17       35:57     1:37:30
145   Jennifer Brack         F25-29        8/26       16:13        2:03       48:14        1:05       30:16     1:37:49
146   Kristie Johnson        F45-49        2/14       16:20        2:01       48:18        1:40       29:36     1:37:52
147   Cathy Seasholes        F55-59        2/10       14:17        1:06       50:10        1:01       31:28     1:38:00
148   Christopher Peterson   M30-34       21/29       16:12        2:06       46:24        1:43       32:00     1:38:22
149   Kyle Ristau            M30-34       22/29       16:38        2:14       48:41        2:16       28:37     1:38:24
150   Marcus Lietzow         M35-39       18/20       13:57        3:18       48:08        1:37       31:38     1:38:37
151   Taylor Migalla         F25-29        9/26       15:01        2:23       51:52        1:18       28:07     1:38:40
152   Peter Malak            M25-29       11/17       15:21        1:56       51:11        0:48       29:36     1:38:49
153   Jacob Thurner          M30-34       23/29       14:11        2:28       51:48        1:40       28:48     1:38:54
154   Karol Gonda            M40-44        8/13       17:13        3:38       46:02        2:59       29:10     1:38:58
155   Lisa Hollman           F50-54         3/7       11:33        4:54       47:23        2:09       33:05     1:39:02
156   MacKenzie Hollman      F01-19        5/12       14:07        2:22       47:23        2:09       33:04     1:39:03
157   Chris Reuter           M35-39       19/20       14:54        3:52       48:39        3:26       28:21     1:39:10
158   Phil Wester            M30-34       24/29       15:59        3:11       47:04        1:51       31:12     1:39:15
159   Andrew Steiner         M20-24         8/9       19:22        2:33       47:45        0:54       28:45     1:39:17
160   Kristi Lampe           F45-49        3/14       13:46        1:51       47:46        1:37       34:44     1:39:41
161   Kayla Lalande          F30-34        8/16       10:53        3:04       49:18        1:47       35:31     1:40:31
162   Donna Incrocci         F45-49        4/14       14:11        3:21       48:57        2:32       31:40     1:40:38
163   Carey Cameron          F45-49        5/14       12:50        3:01       50:31        1:54       32:47     1:41:01
164   Joann Dowe             F45-49        6/14       14:15        2:48       48:00        2:19       33:46     1:41:06
165   Melissa Limbaugh       F25-29       10/26       13:07        4:28       50:41        3:57       29:05     1:41:16
166   Joy Dumke              F45-49        7/14       15:25        1:19       47:41        1:29       35:36     1:41:28
167   Vlado Solc             M45-49       15/20       13:31        3:45       50:59        1:21       31:58     1:41:32
168   Ella Stutz             F25-29       11/26       11:15        2:01       54:31        2:59       30:53     1:41:37
169   Raul Rodrigues         M30-34       25/29       18:33        2:11       55:29        0:46       24:43     1:41:39
170   Jacqui Egholm          F30-34        9/16       16:05        2:54       52:11        1:19       29:15     1:41:42
171   Kristen Nelson         F45-49        8/14       13:25        3:32       50:55        3:12       30:43     1:41:45
172   Melissa Tranchita      F35-39        9/15       15:43        3:10       49:53        2:00       31:05     1:41:49
173   Bob Bell               M60-64         4/6       25:22        2:54       43:35        1:39       28:29     1:41:57
174   Denise Huebner         F50-54         4/7       14:17        3:26       49:11        1:55       33:16     1:42:03
175   Colleen Stoltmann      F45-49        9/14       15:41        1:51       51:07        1:24       32:29     1:42:30
176   Kathleen Nevermann     F60-64         2/6       15:18        2:43       49:58        1:33       33:06     1:42:35
177   Michael Henszey        M50-54        8/11       17:09        2:05       53:20        1:37       28:30     1:42:39
178   Paul Coates            M25-29       12/17       18:13        2:56       51:14        1:03       29:16     1:42:41
179   Melissa Henderson      F25-29       12/26       14:28        2:54       52:18        1:08       32:18     1:43:03
180   Sarah Schuster         F01-19        6/12       12:01        3:35       53:18        4:51       29:27     1:43:10
181   Grace Lenz             F01-19        7/12       12:00        3:39       57:07        0:58       29:28     1:43:10
182   Leman Schulz           M45-49       16/20       17:38        4:17       50:54        1:44       28:41     1:43:12
183   Ellen Raasch           F30-34       10/16       15:01        1:49       52:56        2:13       31:24     1:43:22
184   Jennifer Levan         F35-39       10/15       16:35        2:37       53:40        1:33       29:17     1:43:40
185   Iolanda Oliva          F40-44         5/6       18:07        2:29       53:37        1:06       29:21     1:44:38
186   David Alexander        M45-49       17/20       14:49        4:57       50:23        2:51       31:43     1:44:42
187   Marion Schulz          F25-29       13/26       17:35        2:42       52:38        2:13       29:39     1:44:46
188   Jennifer Bauman        F25-29       14/26       13:54        3:27       54:46        1:30       31:14     1:44:49
189   Ethan Dahlberg         M25-29       13/17       16:43        3:38       49:11        2:39       32:50     1:44:59
190   Rachel Malak           F25-29       15/26       14:34        2:05       51:51        0:49       35:42     1:45:00
191   Danny Yadgir           M20-24         9/9       16:15        2:08       52:04        1:07       33:33     1:45:05
192   Julie Henszey          F50-54         5/7       14:02        1:53       54:52        1:32       33:36     1:45:54
193   Kevin Meyer            M25-29       14/17       14:29        3:09       58:10        2:38       27:35     1:45:59
194   Lindsay Meyer          F25-29       16/26       14:29        3:08       58:13        2:34       27:40     1:46:01
195   Rachael Gumm           F30-34       11/16       10:48        4:12       55:11        3:06       32:58     1:46:13
196   Eric Alvarez           M35-39       20/20       13:35        3:05       45:50        3:40       40:14     1:46:22
197   Brianna Barbieri       F01-19        8/12       12:19        1:42       51:05        1:54       39:27     1:46:25
198   Natasha Simske         F20-24         5/9       14:27        2:35       56:40        1:00       31:46     1:46:26
199   Paul Tovar             M45-49       18/20       27:58        2:14       47:52        2:47       26:23     1:47:12
200   Bill Weis              M55-59        9/14       13:35        2:17       52:09        1:32       37:50     1:47:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Merrie Baltramonas     F65-69         1/2       18:10        2:38       47:24        2:07       37:18     1:47:35
202   Terry Sater            M55-59       10/14       15:07        5:47       45:23        2:15       39:05     1:47:36
203   Matt Diderich          M40-44        9/13       16:03        2:43       57:51        0:58       30:05     1:47:38
204   Joni Sabin             F55-59        3/10       15:25        4:02       54:07        1:23       32:48     1:47:43
205   Timothy Lantz          M40-44       10/13       15:01        6:15       50:47        3:56       31:46     1:47:43
206   Jennifer Mortensen     F40-44         6/6       18:23        2:16       51:43        2:56       32:29     1:47:44
207   Samantha Blackburn     F25-29       17/26       14:14        1:59       51:52        1:31       38:10     1:47:44
208   Andrea Kulich          F35-39       11/15       12:04        1:42       55:10        1:20       37:36     1:47:50
209   Doug Magalska          M30-34       26/29       15:35        2:52       57:05        1:12       31:27     1:48:08
210   Kelley Debaene         F35-39       12/15       17:54        3:46       56:58        2:13       27:32     1:48:22
211   August Miller          M25-29       15/17       11:58        1:32       55:27        0:20       39:08     1:48:24
212   Jennifer Woelkerling   F35-39       13/15       14:16        3:40       58:41        1:36       30:13     1:48:24
213   Katelyn Thompson       F30-34       12/16       12:56        2:16       53:50        2:44       36:49     1:48:32
214   Tammy Hall             F45-49       10/14       17:41        2:23       49:22        3:47       35:35     1:48:46
215   Connor Eull            M01-19       12/13       10:22        6:51     1:01:37        3:00       27:11     1:48:59
216   Nicole Wallace         F01-19        9/12       14:34        2:41     1:03:07        1:31       27:11     1:49:02
217   Bianca Clayton         F20-24         6/9       16:34        3:18       53:21        4:38       31:48     1:49:37
218   David Engsberg         M60-64         5/6       15:28        4:01       54:05        1:24       34:44     1:49:39
219   Brenda Ramczyk         F55-59        4/10       18:06        2:25       55:32        2:02       31:37     1:49:40
220   Gail Riederer          F60-64         3/6       18:27        2:32       49:00        1:51       38:35     1:50:23
221   Roy Bishop             M65-69         1/3       12:21        3:56       50:55        3:34       39:47     1:50:31
222   Megan Janus            F01-19       10/12       12:49        3:42       53:44        3:50       36:28     1:50:32
223   Shawn Robinson         M25-29       16/17       14:59        5:19       55:58        0:51       33:51     1:50:56
224   Cathy Fischer          F55-59        5/10       15:43        2:32       53:11        2:15       37:30     1:51:09
225   Diane Schmoller        F55-59        6/10       18:53        2:51       49:37        3:05       36:50     1:51:15
226   Mike Peacy             M40-44       11/13       15:52        2:21       51:21        2:38       39:39     1:51:48
227   Monica Bischoff        F55-59        7/10       14:53        3:23       55:52        1:20       36:53     1:52:19
228   David Hendrickson      M55-59       11/14       18:55        3:55       49:44        3:47       36:08     1:52:26
229   Pat Neumuth            M30-34       27/29       18:48        3:11       56:23        1:19       32:54     1:52:34
230   Marcia Di Marco        F45-49       11/14       18:48        3:18       56:45        1:21       33:19     1:53:30
231   Emily Russart          F35-39       14/15       15:31        2:35     1:03:59        0:41       31:21     1:54:05
232   Theresa Powless        F55-59        8/10       18:29        2:36       53:40        1:05       38:20     1:54:08
233   Thomas Okite           M45-49       19/20       17:04        3:25       52:53        2:12       39:10     1:54:41
234   Amanda Meier           F25-29       18/26       13:57        2:06       59:26        1:26       37:53     1:54:46
235   Crystal Johnson-Manz   F30-34       13/16       16:01        3:40       58:05        1:35       35:50     1:55:08
236   Abbey Dooge            F25-29       19/26       15:39        2:51     1:02:41        1:06       33:04     1:55:19
237   Susan Nakas            F60-64         4/6       13:11        2:03     1:01:46        1:26       36:58     1:55:20
238   Alyssa Pisarski        F25-29       20/26       18:09        4:11       55:34        2:09       35:20     1:55:22
239   Kate Benson            F25-29       21/26       18:11        4:08       55:36        2:09       35:20     1:55:22
240   Vicki Carstenn         F70-74         1/1       16:00        3:05       55:44        2:55       38:00     1:55:43
241   Taylor Girard          F20-24         7/9       16:48        2:42       55:48        2:06       38:28     1:55:51
242   Randy Girard           M45-49       20/20       16:08        3:22       55:51        2:05       38:27     1:55:51
243   Karen Shanahan         F35-39       15/15       17:09        2:46       59:11        1:44       35:33     1:56:20
244   Annie Biesboer         F30-34       14/16       15:47        2:06       56:25        2:40       39:28     1:56:23
245   Lisa Robinson          F25-29       22/26       19:17        3:58     1:03:14        1:10       29:12     1:56:49
246   Krystal Kloss          F01-19       11/12       17:52        2:28     1:04:52        1:06       31:35     1:57:52
247   Jon Budzien            M30-34       28/29       13:56        3:06       45:59        1:43       53:29     1:58:10
248   Mike Carmona           M25-29       17/17       19:09        2:07     1:00:33        1:06       35:19     1:58:12
249   Bob Jablonowski        M55-59       12/14       17:49        4:21       54:03        3:11       39:29     1:58:52
250   Daniel Hamm            M55-59       13/14       13:14        3:14       56:47        2:24       43:31     1:59:08
251   Kat Trago              F45-49       12/14       15:05        2:29     1:01:11        3:09       37:34     1:59:25
252   Lisa Conley            F50-54         6/7       17:09        4:51     1:01:23        2:26       34:40     2:00:27
253   Mary Pat Sutter        F55-59        9/10       22:00        4:44       55:20        1:46       37:37     2:01:25
254   Dan Sullivan           M55-59       14/14       19:36        5:29     1:02:44        5:06       28:57     2:01:49
255   Denis Sullivan         M01-19       13/13       19:38        5:25     1:02:44        5:08       28:58     2:01:50
256   Elizabeth Brzycki      F25-29       23/26       13:27        7:26     1:00:48        9:19       31:35     2:02:31
257   Chauncey Hunker        M65-69         2/3       17:02        3:42       58:29        2:14       42:39     2:04:04
258   Scott Bartow           M65-69         3/3       21:10        3:28       57:41        3:09       39:20     2:04:46
259   Lori Nickel Grubis     F45-49       13/14       25:04        3:06       53:42        3:39       39:45     2:05:14
260   Richard Conley         M60-64         6/6       24:32        4:22       55:49        3:00       38:35     2:06:16
261   Mark Eurich            M50-54        9/11       17:32        5:53     1:02:50        2:16       38:04     2:06:33
262   Jim Schmidt            M50-54       10/11       17:46        2:42     1:19:31        0:56       26:57     2:07:49
263   Heidi Rhodee           F30-34       15/16       19:37        2:09     1:05:40        1:19       39:21     2:08:04
264   Mark Fetherston        M50-54       11/11       14:34        3:10     1:00:42        2:54       47:20     2:08:38
265   Lee Hollis             M40-44       12/13       12:06        4:03     1:13:15        3:59       35:29     2:08:50
266   Brian Wolter           M40-44       13/13       19:34        5:02       57:49        1:52       44:54     2:09:09
267   Anna Heid              F20-24         8/9       17:42        3:14       34:38                 1:15:23     2:10:03
268   Jennifer Heid          F20-24         9/9       15:28        4:18     1:09:42        2:05       38:33     2:10:04
269   Christopher Kelling    M30-34       29/29       26:07        3:19     1:03:25        1:46       38:33     2:13:08
270   Yesenia Avila          F25-29       24/26       18:22        2:32     1:07:39        2:24       42:22     2:13:16
271   Julia Schumacher       F65-69         2/2       15:12        3:42     1:10:21        1:42       43:35     2:14:30
272   Megan Marks            F01-19       12/12       20:16        2:46     1:07:31        1:39       44:11     2:16:21
273   Laura Schroeder        F60-64         5/6       21:48        3:47     1:02:36        2:37       47:17     2:18:02
274   Sarah Schroeder        F25-29       25/26       21:51        3:52     1:02:29        2:38       47:16     2:18:04
275   Amanda Schroeder       F30-34       16/16       21:47        3:53     1:02:34        2:35       47:17     2:18:05
276   Reshma McHale          F25-29       26/26       18:35        4:24     1:07:28        5:55       48:49     2:25:09
277   Linda Kloss            F50-54         7/7       19:57        3:34     1:11:52        6:43       53:46     2:35:50
278   Lisa Bane              F60-64         6/6       24:14        6:02     1:07:07        3:16     1:00:43     2:41:20
279   Elizabeth Culver       F55-59       10/10       28:22        4:09     1:18:17        1:30       52:12     2:44:28
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